
 
(199) Bodovanie po M-SR - Juniori (20-22) 

VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2023
Banská Bystrica 10.06.2023 - 02.10.2023

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 18. 7. 2024 o 3:15

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KOVÁČIK Jakub 2002 KB Čierny Balog 655,86
2 BALOGA Štefan 2004 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 569,17
3 GREGOR Matej 2002 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 560,90
4 VRÁNSKY Matej 2003 KB Valaská - Osrblie 515,90
5 BELICAJ Benjamín 2003 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 481,50
6 LEŠTÁK Jakub 2003 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 451,50
7 BORGUĽA Jakub 2004 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 374,68
8 ILAVSKÝ Sebastián 2004 ŠK Železiarne Podbrezová a.s. 363,96
9 ISKHAKOV Artur 2003 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 363,35
10 BADÁŇ Matej 2003 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 348,69
11 PASTRNÁK Ľubomír 2004 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 343,10
12 HORNIAK Matej 2003 UMB Biathlon Team 240,53
13 BRODŇANSKÝ Dávid 2003 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 183,29
14 MELICHER Bruno 2004 UMB Biathlon Team 178,56
15 ADAMOV Šimon 2004 TJ Tatran Hybe 158,51

1.kolo 1.kolo 1.kolo KL 1.kolo KL 2.a3.kolo 2.a3.kolo M-SR M-SR
RP Ji HŠ Ji RP Ji HŠ Ji VP Ji RP Ji RP Ji VP Ji

KOVÁČIK Jakub 77,38 87,53 58,97 65,41 97,36 80,56 91,1 97,55 655,86 I
BALOGA ML. Štefan 94,59 75,03 64,1 61,42 96,06 81,56 96,41 569,17 I
GREGOR Matej 85,38 86,77 99,51 89,24 100 100 560,9 M
VRÁNSKY Matej 78,04 76,18 74,41 98,03 93,03 96,21 515,9 I
BELICAJ Benjamín 97,04 100 89,55 94,91 100 481,5 I
LEŠTÁK Jakub 66,94 100 89,84 94,83 99,89 451,5 I
BORGUĽA Jakub 91,32 92,36 100 91 374,68 I
ILAVSKÝ Sebastián 100 96,14 84,13 83,69 363,96 I
ISKHAKOV Artur 81,86 91,72 89,77 100 363,35 I
BADÁŇ Matej 85,55 76,95 93,99 92,2 348,69 I
PASTRNÁK Ľubomír 88,67 82,35 95,34 76,74 343,1 I
HORNIAK Matej 83,2 69,95 87,38 240,53 II
BRODŇANSKÝ Dávid 85,42 97,87 183,29 I
MELICHER Bruno 86,3 92,26 178,56 I
ADAMOV Šimon 81,28 77,23 158,51 II
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